

Bail SC – 873/18
FIR No. 509/15
PS South Rohini
State Vs. Lal Bahadur @ Monu

09.10.2023

Present: Sh. Vineet Dahiya, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Brahmanand Gupta, Ld. LAC for
applicant/accused.

Present application has been moved on behalf of
applicant/accused Lal Bahadur @ Monu seeking his release on
personal bond.

Let the address of the applicant/accused be verified
through the IO concerned for **11.10.2023**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/09.10.2023