

1
SC No. 1053/22
FIR No. 243/19
PS South Rohini
STATE Vs. Govind

08.04.2025

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused present on bail.

No time left for orders.

Put up for appropriate orders on **22.04.2025**.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/08.04.2025